
1 EEOOOST

2 WEGAROY OSTEO H4  12 12

3 ATATOUV OYAT 6E  33 45

4 IBANOTU VOUTA 5B  31 76

5 ODIIEPU TABUN D2  28 104

6 IPLIURU DOIVE B2  22 126

7 LJIIURU PU A1  15 141

8 IEJLLLU ROUAI 3A  15 156

9 CEEDRON JULIE A6  45 201

10 QEXEIW[ SECONDER 5H  72 273

11 ENFALIP XIEmE B10 97 370

12 LNMEEST FRIPA O4  42 412

13 KDEEIRS ELEMENTS 12B 70 482

14 HIFUEDM ESKER 15A 59 541

15 UFEMIDN EH N5  26 567

16 MDAEQR[ FUNIN L1  24 591

17 EBAHEWN DeMARQUE 2F  72 663

18 GELAHLN WEB N1  62 725

19 AALGINN ATHLE H11 24 749

20 ARLESSU GALONNAI 8E  60 809

21 RGICTZV HURLASSE 13H 77 886

RIZ N8  34 920

Coup
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